
100 lasu võistlus 2020
Air pistol - 100 shots competition 2020 (10m)

Ilmapistooli - 100 laukauksen kilpailu 2020 (10m)

Updated: 16.01.2020   12:33 01.01- 13.01.2020
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 60 shots 100 shots

1 KIMPIMÄKI Teijo FIN M JjA 93 94 93 91 92 91 90 93 93 90 554 920

2 LEIVONEN Juha FIN M LAS 96 91 89 91 90 89 91 92 96 92 546 917

3 TAAL Arles EST M SK Haapsalu 89 92 93 94 94 88 90 91 91 94 550 916

4 FALILEJEV Sander EST M Kaiu LK 89 87 89 90 90 89 93 91 87 94 534 899

5 AHVEN Andrus EST M KL MäLK 92 91 94 90 95 92 92 83 87 82 554 898

6 LESKINEN Ville FIN M LAS 87 86 88 90 92 85 79 91 94 87 528 879

7 VANNAS Tiit EST M Hiiumaa LSK 83 91 91 85 88 84 86 88 90 91 522 877

8 REBANE Peeter EST M KL MäLK 89 87 89 92 89 82 89 86 83 91 528 877

9 VIRKKULA Joni FIN M OMAS 83 83 88 87 90 88 91 81 98 87 519 876

10 VALKAMA Mika FIN M JjA 85 81 82 83 84 85 85 83 85 83 500 836

11 SYVÄNNE Jarmo FIN M LAS 78 76 80 79 82 81 81 77 77 84 476 795

60 shots 100 shots

1 SORSA Petri FIN M50 LAS 92 93 96 87 91 92 95 93 94 96 551 929

2 PRIKS Hannes EST M50 KJ SK 94 91 89 91 93 89 94 91 86 93 547 911

3 ANDRESSON Margus EST M50 KJ SK 87 91 87 91 90 89 95 91 93 91 535 905

4 MALMBERG Jan ALA M50 ÅSSF 88 90 89 92 90 89 88 90 85 94 538 895

5 KRUUS Hannes FIN M50 TUA 90 91 90 88 89 87 91 86 85 86 535 883

6 KOSKI Kari FIN M50 LAS 85 87 89 90 93 88 89 86 86 85 532 878

7 KIVIMÄKI Ari FIN M50 JjA 88 83 90 93 90 88 86 87 83 89 532 877

8 TÕNISMA Endi FIN M50 TUA 85 89 93 87 85 86 91 86 90 85 525 877

9 NIEMELÄ Hannu FIN M50 Kymppi-64 86 84 89 86 89 88 87 91 87 88 522 875

10 PIRTTIMÄKI Kari FIN M50 JjA 81 87 87 88 84 86 88 87 89 91 513 868

11 TIKERPUU Kalmar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK 77 84 86 85 92 87 89 88 81 87 511 856

12 UUTTU Martti FIN M50 LAS 84 82 76 84 87 83 89 87 88 91 496 851

13 UUTELA Taisto FIN M50 LAS 89 79 87 85 85 80 86 79 86 86 505 842

14 LIPPONEN Jukka FIN M50 LAS 74 80 82 84 80 85 85 89 88 81 485 828

15 HANSEN Aimar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK 83 75 79 85 80 85 79 82 77 76 487 801

16 VUORIMAA Kari FIN M50 LAS 72 74 77 75 81 79 84 84 78 74 458 778

1 SORRI Seppo FIN M60 HlAS 89 92 89 86 92 95 93 88 94 89 543 907

2 KILPELÄINEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 89 94 89 91 91 86 93 90 94 87 540 904

3 LIPSANEN Heikki FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 90 95 87 90 90 91 90 88 90 88 543 899

4 MECKLIN Jorma FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 93 95 92 91 91 83 85 89 90 88 545 897

5 TUOMAALA Ilmo FIN M60 LuhA 85 93 88 88 86 93 90 92 89 90 533 894

6 JAAKSON Ants EST M60 individuaalne 89 84 84 90 90 94 91 86 89 90 531 887

7 KUISMA Tapani FIN M60 OSU 86 82 82 84 89 87 86 87 81 85 510 849

8 VAPPULA Tapani FIN M60 LAS 84 88 86 84 88 82 88 87 71 86 512 844

9 LAAJOKI Olli- Pekka FIN M60 LAS 80 79 87 83 78 81 87 80 75 83 488 813



10 TAMME Valeri EST M60 Hiiumaa LSK 88 85 80 84 82 76 80 78 79 81 495 813

11 LARKIO Mikko FIN M60 LAS 68 56 78 80 70 85 76 57 58 73 437 701

1 HIRVELÄ Harri FIN M70 OMAS 88 87 86 87 85 89 93 82 83 87 522 867

2 OIKARINEN Jorma FIN M70 OMAS 85 88 85 90 92 89 86 88 82 75 529 860

3 LESKINEN Juha FIN M70 LAS 82 80 88 85 86 83 89 85 89 84 504 851

4 PUROLINNA Tapani FIN M70 LAS 75 88 86 87 79 85 81 80 84 78 500 823

5 HULKKONEN Teppo FIN M70 LAS 70 71 72 81 78 80 83 76 80 85 452 776

6 ROIVAS Urho FIN M70 LAS 50 55 57 50 61 70 62 45 59 63 343 572

1 WEIJO Antti FIN M80 LuhA 81 80 91 86 88 77 83 88 87 86 503 847

1 TEIERMANIS Aire FIN W50 TUA 85 83 82 79 82 80 85 81 83 80 329 820

60 shots 100 shots

1 SORSA Petri FIN M50 LAS 92 93 96 87 91 92 95 93 94 96 551 929

2 KIMPIMÄKI Teijo FIN M JjA 93 94 93 91 92 91 90 93 93 90 554 920

3 LEIVONEN Juha FIN M LAS 96 91 89 91 90 89 91 92 96 92 546 917

4 TAAL Arles EST M SK Haapsalu 89 92 93 94 94 88 90 91 91 94 550 916

5 PRIKS Hannes EST M50 KJ SK 94 91 89 91 93 89 94 91 86 93 547 911

6 SORRI Seppo FIN M60 HlAS 89 92 89 86 92 95 93 88 94 89 543 907

7 ANDRESSON Margus EST M50 KJ SK 87 91 87 91 90 89 95 91 93 91 535 905

8 KILPELÄINEN Risto FIN M60 KAMS 89 94 89 91 91 86 93 90 94 87 540 904

9 FALILEJEV Sander EST M Kaiu LK 89 87 89 90 90 89 93 91 87 94 534 899

10 LIPSANEN Heikki FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 90 95 87 90 90 91 90 88 90 88 543 899

11 AHVEN Andrus EST M KL MäLK 92 91 94 90 95 92 92 83 87 82 554 898

12 MECKLIN Jorma FIN M60 Juvan Ampujat 93 95 92 91 91 83 85 89 90 88 545 897

13 MALMBERG Jan ALA M50 ÅSSF 88 90 89 92 90 89 88 90 85 94 538 895

14 TUOMAALA Ilmo FIN M60 LuhA 85 93 88 88 86 93 90 92 89 90 533 894

15 JAAKSON Ants EST M60 individuaalne 89 84 84 90 90 94 91 86 89 90 531 887

16 KRUUS Hannes FIN M50 TUA 90 91 90 88 89 87 91 86 85 86 535 883

17 LESKINEN Ville FIN M LAS 87 86 88 90 92 85 79 91 94 87 528 879

18 KOSKI Kari FIN M50 LAS 85 87 89 90 93 88 89 86 86 85 532 878

19 VANNAS Tiit EST M Hiiumaa LSK 83 91 91 85 88 84 86 88 90 91 522 877

20 REBANE Peeter EST M KL MäLK 89 87 89 92 89 82 89 86 83 91 528 877

21 KIVIMÄKI Ari FIN M50 JjA 88 83 90 93 90 88 86 87 83 89 532 877

22 TÕNISMA Endi FIN M50 TUA 85 89 93 87 85 86 91 86 90 85 525 877

23 VIRKKULA Joni FIN M OMAS 83 83 88 87 90 88 91 81 98 87 519 876

24 NIEMELÄ Hannu FIN M50 Kymppi-64 86 84 89 86 89 88 87 91 87 88 522 875

25 PIRTTIMÄKI Kari FIN M50 JjA 81 87 87 88 84 86 88 87 89 91 513 868

26 HIRVELÄ Harri FIN M70 OMAS 88 87 86 87 85 89 93 82 83 87 522 867

27 OIKARINEN Jorma FIN M70 OMAS 85 88 85 90 92 89 86 88 82 75 529 860



28 TIKERPUU Kalmar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK 77 84 86 85 92 87 89 88 81 87 511 856

29 UUTTU Martti FIN M50 LAS 84 82 76 84 87 83 89 87 88 91 496 851

30 LESKINEN Juha FIN M70 LAS 82 80 88 85 86 83 89 85 89 84 504 851

31 KUISMA Tapani FIN M60 OSU 86 82 82 84 89 87 86 87 81 85 510 849

32 WEIJO Antti FIN M80 LuhA 81 80 91 86 88 77 83 88 87 86 503 847

33 VAPPULA Tapani FIN M60 LAS 84 88 86 84 88 82 88 87 71 86 512 844

34 UUTELA Taisto FIN M50 LAS 89 79 87 85 85 80 86 79 86 86 505 842

35 VALKAMA Mika FIN M JjA 85 81 82 83 84 85 85 83 85 83 500 836

36 LIPPONEN Jukka FIN M50 LAS 74 80 82 84 80 85 85 89 88 81 485 828

37 PUROLINNA Tapani FIN M70 LAS 75 88 86 87 79 85 81 80 84 78 500 823

38 TEIERMANIS Aire FIN W50 TUA 85 83 82 79 82 80 85 81 83 80 491 820

39 LAAJOKI Olli- Pekka FIN M60 LAS 80 79 87 83 78 81 87 80 75 83 488 813

40 TAMME Valeri EST M60 Hiiumaa LSK 88 85 80 84 82 76 80 78 79 81 495 813

41 HANSEN Aimar EST M50 Hiiumaa LSK 83 75 79 85 80 85 79 82 77 76 487 801

42 SYVÄNNE Jarmo FIN M LAS 78 76 80 79 82 81 81 77 77 84 476 795

43 VUORIMAA Kari FIN M50 LAS 72 74 77 75 81 79 84 84 78 74 458 778

44 HULKKONEN Teppo FIN M70 LAS 70 71 72 81 78 80 83 76 80 85 452 776

45 LARKIO Mikko FIN M60 LAS 68 56 78 80 70 85 76 57 58 73 437 701

46 ROIVAS Urho FIN M70 LAS 50 55 57 50 61 70 62 45 59 63 343 572


